FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km
Qualifying 1 16/9/2023 11:35 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:35:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 55.621 +0.214 11:43:21.114 16 56.355 +0.698 11:50:54.052
(29) Adi Putra 9 58.491 +3.084 11:44:19.605
1 1:20.020 +24.837 11:36:24.147 10 55.407 11:45:15.012 (30) Ahmad Darwisy
2 56.904 +1.721 11:37:21.051 1 55.875 +0.468 11:46:10.887 1 1:14.664 +18.292 11:36:40.942
3 56.039 +0.856 11:38:17.090 12 57.992 +2.585 11:47:08.879 2 1:02.127 +5.755 11:37:43.069
4 55.750 +0.567 11:39:12.840 13 55.611 +0.204 11:48:04.490 3 58.471 +2.099 11:38:41.540
5 55.486 +0.303 11:40:08.326 14 56.928 +1.521 11:49:01.418 4 56.372 11:39:37.912
6 55.686 +0.503 11:41:04.012 15 56.090 +0.683 11:49:57.508 5 56.688 +0.316 11:40:34.600
7 55.389 +0.206 11:41:59.401 16 56.123 +0.716 11:50:53.631 6 57.981 +1.609 11:41:32.581
8 55.439 +0.256 11:42:54.840 7 56.964 +0.592 11:42:29.545
9 55.520 +0.337 11:43:50.360 (33) Farres Putra
10 55.758 +0.575 11:44:46.118 1 1:22.205 +26.779 11:36:42.092
11 55.465 +0.282 11:45:41.583 2 1:02.534 +7.108 11:37:44.626
12 55.183 11:46:36.766 3 56.343 +0.917 11:38:40.969
13 55.324 +0.141 11:47:32.090 4 55.982 +0.556 11:39:36.951
14 56.726 +1.543 11:48:28.816 5 56.111 +0.685 11:40:33.062
15 55.439 +0.256 11:49:24.255 6 55.747 +0.321 11:41:28.809
16 55.299 +0.116 11:50:19.554 7 57.006 +1.580 11:42:25.815
8 55.426 11:43:21.241
(28) Sharf Muhriz 9 56.134 +0.708 11:44:17.375
1 1:28.702 +33.505 11:36:40.483 10 55.746 +0.320 11:45:13.121
2 1:08.988 +13.791 11:37:49.471 1" 58.087 +2.661 11:46:11.208
3 1:10.599 +15.402 11:39:00.070 12 56.049 +0.623 11:47:07.257
4 55.940 +0.743 11:39:56.010 13 55.594 +0.168 11:48:02.851
5 55.402 +0.205 11:40:51.412 14 58.119 +2.693 11:49:00.970
6 55.239 +0.042 11:41:46.651 15 56.828 +1.402 11:49:57.798
7 55.263 +0.066 11:42:41.914 16 55.965 +0.539 11:50:53.763
8 55.197 11:43:37.111
9 1:00.327 +5.130 11:44:37.438 (31) Asyraff Zaquan
10 57.793 +2.596 11:45:35.231 1 1:09.193 +13.693 11:36:57.836
11 55.298 +0.101 11:46:30.529 2 58.210 +2.710 11:37:56.046
12 57.954 +2.757 11:47:28.483 3 56.430 +0.930 11:38:52.476
13 1:03.098 +7.901 11:48:31.581 4 55.781 +0.281 11:39:48.257
14 55.994 +0.797 11:49:27.575 5 55.609 +0.109 11:40:43.866
15 55.547 +0.350 11:50:23.122 6 55.500 11:41:39.366
7 55.747 +0.247 11:42:35.113
(32) Farish Hafiy 8 55.574 +0.074 11:43:30.687
1 1:13.061 +17.744 11:36:56.246 9 57.853 +2.353 11:44:28.540
2 57.550 +2.233 11:37:53.796 10 58.003 +2.503 11:45:26.543
3 56.363 +1.046 11:38:50.159 1" 55.769 +0.269 11:46:22.312
4 55.981 +0.664 11:39:46.140 12 56.537 +1.037 11:47:18.849
5 55.631 +0.314 11:40:41.771 13 55.971 +0.471 11:48:14.820
6 55.737 +0.420 11:41:37.508 14 55.548 +0.048 11:49:10.368
7 57.872 +2.555 11:42:35.380 15 56.287 +0.787 11:50:06.655
8 55.444 +0.127 11:43:30.824
9 55.768 +0.451 11:44:26.592 (27) Adam Danial
10 1:00.782 +5.465 11:45:27.374 1 1:05.652 +9.995 11:36:43.244
1 55.471 +0.154 11:46:22.845 2 1:00.053 +4.396 11:37:43.297
12 55.629 +0.312 11:47:18.474 3 58.584 +2.927 11:38:41.881
13 55.317 11:48:13.791 4 56.771 +1.114 11:39:38.652
14 55.440 +0.123 11:49:09.231 5 56.223 +0.566 11:40:34.875
15 58.734 +3.417 11:50:07.965 6 56.081 +0.424 11:41:30.956
7 56.094 +0.437 11:42:27.050
(34) Emil Idzhar 8 55.682 +0.025 11:43:22.732
1 1:11.989 +16.582 11:36:43.648 9 55.714 +0.057 11:44:18.446
2 1:02.389 +6.982 11:37:46.037 10 55.723 +0.066 11:45:14.169
3 56.068 +0.661 11:38:42.105 1 57.450 +1.793 11:46:11.619
4 56.148 +0.741 11:39:38.253 12 55.828 +0.171 11:47:07.447
5 55.798 +0.391 11:40:34.051 13 55.657 11:48:03.104
6 55.428 +0.021 11:41:29.479 14 56.686 +1.029 11:48:59.790
7 56.014 +0.607 11:42:25.493 15 57.907 +2.250 11:49:57.697
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